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Cognome

Girone N.

675077
123596
654631
668895
648926
136327
635955

Girone N.

682795
686739
605811
666322
652677
644313
643070

Girone N.

601401
655579
655609
147440
679826
625211
645335

Girone N.

720392
640000
609997
671034
680925
608625
638877

Girone N.

657275
674272
656429
681166
601150
644680
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Girone N.

646044
657354
619853
632201
650605
663061
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1
RUTA
CAMMILLETTI
LORENZI
FRANZONI
CALVANESE
ERRIGO
STAINO

2
TERNI
PICCHI
VOLPI
GIORDANI
PANTANETTI
PIANELLA
FERRARI

3
CALISSI
BARDES
MOLINARI
BATINI
FATTORI
COLOMBO
RAGGIO

4
TAKAISHVILI
GENOVESE
BIANCHIN
TAVOLA
CIAMPALINI
CIPRESSA
CRISTINO

5
PINNA
SAIONI
AMORE
BERRETTA
MANCINI
GAMBITTA

6
BIBITE
BERTINI
ROSSINI
GRANDIS
CIAMPALINI
LAZZERI

Nome Ranking
ello In Pedana Ore = 09:30
GIORGIA 60
MARTA 38
MARGHERITA TITIN. 18
LUDOVICA 35
MATILDE 17
ARIANNA 1
ALISON 61
Appello In Pedana Ore = 09:30
MARIA LUDMILA 34
ELENA 62
ALICE 3
SOFIA 36
BENEDETTA 19
GIADA 59
CARLOTTA 16
Appello In Pedana Ore = 09:30
OLGA RACHELE 20
SOPHIE 58
MATILDE 15
MARTINA 4
MARIA ELISA 33
ELISA 89
SOFIA 39
Appello In Pedana Ore = 09:30
LIZA 57
LUDOVICA 42
ELISABETTA 21
ALESSANDRA 31
BENEDETTA 98
ERICA 14
ANNA 5
Appello In Pedana Ore = 09:30
VITTORIA 22
GRETA 44
GIULIA 13
MARIAVITTORIA EL’ 28
CAMILLA 6
ALICE 56

Appello In Pedana Ore = 09:30

BEATRICE PIA MARI 45

IRENE
SERENA
AURORA
VITTORIA
MARTINA

7
30
11
23
54

Societa

PEDANA Num. 1"
FIDES LIVORNO
PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA
FIAMME ORO ROMA
CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI
CLUB SCHERMA AGLIANA

PEDANA Num. 12
CLUB SCHERMA JESI
FIDES LIVORNO
FIAMME ORO ROMA
GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE
CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI
CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA
CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE

PEDANA Num. 13
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA LIVORNO
COMENSE SCHERMA

GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE
CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI

CLUB SCHERMA JESI

PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO
FIDES LIVORNO

PEDANA Num. 14
FIDES LIVORNO
FRASCATI SCHERMA
CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
COMENSE SCHERMA
CLUB SCHERMA VALDERA
FIAMME ORO ROMA
CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI

PEDANA Num. 15
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA
FIAMME ORO ROMA
CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI
GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE
CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA

PEDANA Num. 16
FIDES LIVORNO
CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI
GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE
CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
FIAMME ORO ROMA
SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO
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Cod.Fis Cognome Nome Ranking
Girone N. 7 Appello In Pedana Ore = 09:30
1 671421 GABOLA LETIZIA JOLE MAID} 29
2 646060 VACCARINI CAMILLA 53
3 696122 MANCINI SOFIA 46
4 659657 ROTELLA CLAUDIA 24
5 607626 SINIGALIA MARTINA 12
6 609871 PALUMBO FRANCESCA 8
Girone N. 8 Appello In Pedana Ore = 09:30
1 675763 PASQUALINO GLORIA 47
2 645193 DI RUSSO GUIA 37
3 622894 TANGHERLINI ELENA 9
4 145606 MONACO BEATRICE 10
5 637687 MEMOLI CLAUDIA 27
6 665212 COLLINI GRETA 25
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Societa
PEDANA Num. 17
SCHERMABRESCIA
CS LA MISERICORDIA OSIMO
FRASCATI SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA JESI
CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI
CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE

PEDANA Num.
FRASCATI SCHERMA
CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
GRUPPO SCHERMA FIAMME GIALLE
GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME AZZURRE
FIAMME ORO ROMA

18
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